TOURNEAU

CORPORATE GIFTS
AND AWARDS

FINE WATCHES,
JEWELRY AND
ACCESSORIES
FROM WORLD
RENOWNED
BRANDS




WHY TOURNEAU?

MORE THAN JUST A WATCH
Think of the watch you purchase from

A LASTING IMPRESSION
Whether you're honoring a long-time
Tourneau Corporate Sales as a trophy the employee’s years of service or rewarding
recipient can wear every day. It's a gift with customers for their loyalty, one of our
value beyond the price tag, letting the products will deliver the lasting impression
wearer know they are appreciated and their you're looking for.
work prized.

PERSONALIZATION
INSTILLING LOYALTY Make it truly yours with a company logo
The average watch wearer looks at their engraved on the caseback, personalized
timepiece about 40 times per day. Give them engraving or even a company logo dial

a name and a look that truly conveys your

imprint available on some models.

appreciation and you can be sure they'll
never forget it.

A DAILY ACCESSORY

A gift from our program serves as a near
constant reminder of how one’s work is
valued—and of the company that values it
—every day for generations.

SYMBOLS OF SUCCESS & STATUS
Our watches, jewelry and accessories are

symbols of success your customers and
employees will be proud to show off.

PERSONAL, FASHIONABLE, FUNCTIONAL
Many of the timepieces we offer feature
functions that range from calendars to
chronographs, and with everything from
glittering diamond dials to sporty rubber
straps, there's a look to match every

personal style.

tourneaucorporatesales.com

TOURNEAU PROMISE

THE TOURNEAU

CORPORATE ADVANTAGE

From its humble beginnings in the

early 1900s, Tourneau has grown into

an internationally recognized brand, an
authorized agent for all major Swiss watch
brands and the undisputed authority in the
watch industry.

WORLD'’S LARGEST SELECTION

Our Corporate Sales Division offers over
8,000 styles of watches and jewelry from
the leading names in the industry. With
prices ranging from $50 to $50,000, we're
guaranteed to have a piece to fit every
budget.

RANGE OF PRODUCT

Watches are only the beginning. We also
offer fine jewelry, writing instruments and
personal accessories from world-renowned
manufacturers.

5-YEAR GUARANTEE

We know your watch is something

you'll cherish forever, which is why we
offer an extended warranty beyond the
manufacturer's—up to five years. With the
largest authorized service center

in the country, you know your valued
timepiece is in good hands.

800.424.3113

FREE LIFETIME BATTERY REPLACEMENT
Let us keep your timepiece ticking forever.
All quartz watches purchased from Tourneau
Corporate Sales are eligible for free battery
replacement for the life of the timepiece with
copy of your Tourneau Warranty Booklet.

GIFT WRAP
Complimentary gift wrapping is available
upon request.

EXPERIENCED CUSTOMER SERVICE

Our staff of experienced Corporate Gift

Sales Managers and Customer Service
Representatives understand the unique
demands and requirements of the corporate
gift marketplace. Count on their expertise to
help you find the perfect piece for you and to
deliver it on time.
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CARRERA 43mm Stainless steel case and
bracelet, Black chronograph dial. Automatic.

B.

TAGHeuer

SWISS AVANT-GARDE SINCE 1860

FORMULA ONE 43mm Stainless steel case
and bracelet, Blue chronograph dial. Quartz.

C. FORMULA ONE 43mm Stainless steel case
with black rubber strap, Black chronograph
dial. Quartz.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113

D. CARRERA 43mm Stainless steel case with
black alligator strap, Black chronograph dial.
Automatic.



TAGHeuer

SWISS AVANT-GARDE SINCE 1860
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E. AQUARACER 43mm Stainless steel case and F. FORMULA ONE CERAMIC 32mm Stainless G. AQUARACER 40.5mm Stainless steel case H. MONACO 37mm Stainless steel case with
bracelet, Blue dial. Quartz. steel and ceramic case and bracelet, White and bracelet, Silver dial. Quartz. black alligator strap, Black dial. Quartz.
diamond dial. Quartz.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



TAGHeuer

SWISS AVANT-GARDE SINCE 1860

AQUARACER 43mm Stainless steel case J. AQUARACER 40.5mm Stainless steel and K. AQUARACER 43mm Stainless steel case with L. AQUARACER 32mm Stainless steel case and
and bracelet, White dial. Automatic. gold PVD case and bracelet, Silver dial. black nylon strap, Black dial. Automatic. bracelet, White MOP dial. Quartz.
Quartz.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



TAGHeuer

SWISS AVANT-GARDE SINCE 1860
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M. AQUARACER 27mm Stainless steel and gold N. LINK 32mm Stainless steel case and bracelet, O. FORMULA ONE 41mm Stainless steel case
PVD case and bracelet, White MOP diamond White MOP diamond dial. Quartz.

P. FORMULA ONE 43mm Stainless steel case
with black rubber strap, Black dial. Quartz.
dial. Quartz.

and bracelet, Black dial. Automatic.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113
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SUPEROCEAN HERITAGE Il 46 46mm Stainless B. GALACTIC 32 SLEEK EDITION 32mm Stainless C. COLT AUTOMATIC 44mm Stainless steel case D. COLT 36 36mm Stainless steel case and
steel case and bracelet, Blue dial. Automatic. steel case and bracelet, MOP dial. Quartz. and bracelet, Black dial. Automatic. bracelet, MOP dial. SuperQuartz™.

tourneaucorporatesales.com

= 800.424.3113
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SUPEROCEAN 1144 44mm Stainless steel F. SUPEROCEAN Il 36 36mm Stainless steel case G. NAVITIMER WORLD 46mm Stainless steel case H. SUPER AVENGER Il 48mm Stainless steel
case and bracelet, Black dial. Automatic. with Ocean Racer Il rubber strap White dial. with black leather strap, Black chronograph dial. case and bracelet, Black chronograph dial.
Automatic. Automatic. Automatic.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



. STARWALKER RESIN Ballpoint pen with B. STARWALKER MIDNIGHT BLACK Ballpoint C. PIXBLACK Rollerball pen with twist off cap. ~ D. MEISTERSTUCK CLASSIQUE Ballpoint pen  E. MEISTERSTUCK UNICEF Rollerball pen
twist mechanism. Platinum plated trim. pen with twist mechanism. Ruthenium plated Platinum plated trim. with twist mechanism. Gold plated trim. with twist off cap. Platinum plated trim.
trim.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



MONT
BLANC

H. MEISTERSTUCK 6CC WALLET Black I. SUMMIT SMARTWATCH 46mm Black PVD
European full-grain cowhide leather with 2 bill steel case with black rubber strap, Black dial.
\ compartments and 2 additional pockets.

F.  PIXBLACK Ballpoint pen with twist G. STARWALKER URBAN SPIRIT Ballpoint pen
mechanism. Platinum plated trim. with twist mechanism. Platinum plated trim.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



GUCCI

timepieces & jewelry
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A. ICON BLOOMS NECKLACE 18K Yellow gold B. ICON TWIRL EARRINGS 18K Yellow gold. C. ICON TWIRL NECKLACE 18K Yellow gold. D. BAMBOO BRACELET Medium bracelet in

18K Pink gold, Yellow gold or White gold with

and White enamel.
spring mechanism.

tourneaucorporatesales.com CORPO 800.424.3113
coLL



GUCCI

timepieces & jewelry

E. GG2570 44mm stainless steel case and F. GG2570 29mm stainless steel case and G. GUCCIDIVE 45mm stainless steel case with  H. GUCCI DIVE 32mm stainless steel case and  |. G-TIMELESS 27mm yellow gold PVD case
bracelet with dark blue sun-brushed dial. bracelet with white sun-brushed dial with green/red/green web nylon strap and black bracelet with white lacquered dial. and bracelet with yellow gold diamond
diamonds. matte dial. pattern dial.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



JOHN HARDY

EST BALI 1975
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C. DOT SMALL HOOP EARRING IN SILVER
Sterling silver small hoop earrings with post

back.

A. CLASSIC CHAIN HAMMERED DROP E. BAMBOO INTERLINKING PENDANT
NECKLACE IN SILVER Sterling silver NECKLACE WITH BLACK SAPPHIRE IN
Y-shaped necklace. 32" length. SILVER Sterling silver medium interlink

B. BAMBOO GRADUATED LINK BRACELET IN D. CLASSIC CHAIN BRACELET WITH BLUE pendant on rolo chain with black sapphires.
SILVER Sterling silver graduated link bracelet SAPPHIRE IN SILVER Sterling silver chain Adijustable 16"-18".
with lobster clasp. bracelet with blue sapphire clasp.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



A. LA GRANDE CLASSIQUE 36mm Stainless
steel case and bracelet, White Roman dial.
Quartz.

LONGINES
)T

B. LA GRANDE CLASSIQUE 24mm Stainless
steel case and bracelet, White Roman dial.

C. MASTER COLLECTION 38.5mm Stainless
steel case with brown alligator strap, Silver
Quartz. Arabic dial. Automatic.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113

D. HYDROCONQUEST 44mm Stainless steel
case and bracelet, Black dial. Automatic.



BAUME &MERCIER

MAISON D'HORLOGERIE GENEVE 1830
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A. CLASSIMA 42mm Stainless steel case with

B. CLASSIMA 31mm Stainless steel case and bracelet. C. CLASSIMA MOONPHASE 36.5mm Stainless
black calf strap. White dial. Automatic. MOP diamond dial. Quartz. steel case with blue alligator strap. MOP
diamond dial. Quartz.

D. MY CLASSIMA 42mm Stainless steel case,

black leather strap with alligator pattern. Slate
gray dial. Quartz.

tourneaucorporatesales.com
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BAUME &MERCIER

MAISON D'HORLOGERIE GENEVE 1830

E. MY CLASSIMA 31mm Stainless steel case, F. PROMESSE 30mm Stainless steel case and bracelet. G. CLIFTON CLUB 42mm Stainless steel case H. CLIFTON CLUB 42mm Stainless steel
blue leather strap with alligator pattern. Silver guilloche dial. Quartz. and bracelet. Black dial. Automatic. case with black calfskin strap. White dial.
White Dial. Quartz. Automatic.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

A. TRADITION 42mm Stainless steel case with B. TRADITION 33mm Stainless steel case with C. LELOCLE 25mm Stainless steel case and D. LELOCLE 39mm Stainless steel case and
steel and Rose PVD bracelet. White dial. steel and Rose PVD bracelet. White dial. bracelet. Silver dial. Automatic. bracelet. Silver dial. Automatic.
Quartz. Quartz.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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H. GOLDRUN 29mm 18K Rose gold case with
black leather strap, White dial. Quartz.

G. GOLDRUN 38mm 18K Rose gold case with
black leather strap, White dial. Quartz.

F. QUICKSTER 42mm Stainless steel case and
bracelet. Black chronograph dial. Quartz.

E. V8 42.5mm Stainless steel case with brown
leather strap. Ivory chronograph dial. Quartz.

800.424.3113

tourneaucorporatesales.com



NIXON &

A. SENTRY CHRONO LEATHER 42mm Gunmetal B. TIME TELLER 37mm Stainless steel case and C. ARROW LEATHER 38mm Gold plated case D. CORPORALSS 48mm all black case and
case with dark brown leather strap, Silver bracelet, Silver dial. Quartz. with navy leather strap, White dial. Quartz. bracelet, Black dial. Quartz.
chronograph dial. Quartz.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113
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SWISS © MADE

A. NAVY SEAL 45mm Stainless steel case and B. NAVY SEAL 45mm all black case with rubber C. SEATURTLE 39mm all white case with rubber D. BLACK OPS 45mm all black case with rubber
bracelet, Silver dial. Quartz. strap, Black dial. Quartz. strap, White dial. Quartz. strap, Gray dial. Quartz.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



G-SHOCK

CASIO
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A. G-STEEL 59mm Stainless steel case and B. G-STEEL 59mm Gold plated case with black strap, C. G-SHOCK 55mm all black resin case and strap, D. G-SHOCKS 49mm all white resin case and strap,
bracelet, Black chronograph dial. Solar Black chronograph dial. Solar powered World time. Black dial. World time. Rose gold color dial. World time.

powered World time.

tourneaucorporatesales.com 800.424.3113



RETAIL PRICES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER - 2017

BRAND

TAG Heuer - pg. 3
A. Carrera

B. Formula One
C. Formula One
D. Carrera

TAG Heuer - pg. 4

E. Aquaracer

F. Formula One Ceramic
G. Aquaracer

H. Monaco

TAG Heuer - pg. 5
|. Aquaracer
J. Aquaracer
K. Aquaracer
L. Aquaracer

TAG Heuer - pg. 6
M. Aquaracer

N. Link

O. Formula One

P. Formula One

Breitling - pg. 7

A. Superocean Heritage Il 46
B. Galactic 32 Sleek Edition
C. Colt Automatic

D. Colt 36

Breitling - pg. 8

E. Superocean Il 44
F. Superocean Il 36
G. Navitimer World
H. Super Avenger ||

Montblanc - pg. 9

A. Starwalker Resin

B. Starwalker Midnight Black
C. PIX Black

D. Meisterstiick Classique

E. Meisterstiick UNICEF

Montblanc - pg. 10

F. PIX Black

G. Starwalker Urban Spirit
H. Meisterstiick 6cc Wallet
I. Summit Smartwatch

Gucci Jewelry - pg. 11
A. Icon Blooms Necklace
B. Icon Twirl Earrings

C. Icon Twirl Necklace
D1 Bamboo Bracelet

D2 Bamboo Bracelet
D3.Bamboo Bracelet

Gucci - pg. 12
E. CG2570

F. CG2570

G. Gucci Dive
H. Gucci Dive
I. G-Timeless

John Hardy - pg. 13

A. Classic Chain Hammered Drop Necklace
B. Bamboo Graduated Link Bracelet

C. Dot Small Hoop Earrings

D. Classic Chain Blue Sapphire Bracelet

E. Bamboo Interlocking Pendant Necklace

MODEL #

CV2A1R.BA0799
CAZ1014.BA0842
CAZ1010.FT8024
CV2A1AB.FC6379

WAY101C.BA0746
WAH1315.BA0868
WAY1111.BA0928
WAW131A.FC6177

WAY2013.BA0927
WAY1120.BB0930
WAY201C.FC6395
WBD1311.BA0740

WBD1422.BB0321
WBC1312.BA0600
WAZ1110.FT8023
WAZ2012.BA0842

AB202016/C961
W7133012/A800
A1738811/BD44
A7438911/A772

A17392D7/BD68
A17312D2/A775
A2432212/B726LD
A1337111/BC29

8486
105657
114796
10883
116076

114797
115346
14548

117537

YBB46085100300U
YBD22372900200U
YBB21416900200U
YBA246463003018
YBA246463002018
YBA246463001018

YA142205
YA142504
YA136209
YA136402
YA126553

NB999583X32
BB5987XM

EB3907
BBS96002BSPXM
NBS58964BLSX16-18

RETAIL

$4,650
$1,500
$1,250
$4,700

$1,700
$1,750
$1,500
$1,700

$2,250
$2,250
$2,500
$1,400

$2,450
$2,350
$1,000
$1,700

$4,700
$4,550
$3,525
$3,730

$4,150
$3,425
$6,785
$5,835

$400
$340
$250
$420
$565

$225
$415
$300
$930

$1,400
$990

$1,075
$3,450
$3,450
$3,450

$890
$1,100
$990
$990
$980

$695
$650
$250
$595
$595



BRAND MODEL # RETAIL

Longines - pg. 14

A. La Grande Classique L4.755.4.11.6 $1,150
B. La Grande Classique L4.209.4.11.6 $1,150
C. Master Collection L2.628.4.78.3 $2,050
D. HydroConquest L3.742.4.56.6 $1,275
Baume & Mercier - pg. 15
A. Classima MO0A10332 $1,490
B. Classima MOA10326 $1,690
C. Classima Moonphase MO0A10226 $1,950
D. My Classima MOA10381 $990
Baume & Mercier - pg. 16
E. My Classima MOA10353 $990
F. Promese MOA10157 $2,150
G. Clifton Club MO0A10340 $2,100
H. Clifton Club MOA10337 $1,950
Tissot — pg. 17
A. Tradition T0636102203701 $450
B. Tradition T0632102203701 $450
C. Le Locle T41118333 $625
D. Le Locle T0064071103300 $630
Tissot — pg. 18
E. V8 T1064171626200 $395
F. Quickster T0954171106700 $450
G. Goldrun T9224107601100 $1,950
H. Goldrun T9222107601100 $1,450
Nixon - pg. 19

RETAIL PRICES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER - 2017 A Semr;’Chrono - POTRSG $275
B. Time Teller A045-1920 $100
C. Arrow Leather A1091-151 $150
D. Corporal SS A346-756 $200
Luminox — pg. 20
A. Navy SEAL 3258 $600
B. Navy SEAL 3501.BO $375
C. Sea Turtle 0307.WO $250
D. Black OPS 8882 $450
G-Shock - pg. 21
A. G-Steel GST-S110D-1A $350
B. G-Steel GST-S100G-1A $280
C. G-Shock GA-110-1B $120
D. G-Shock S GMA-S120MF-7A2 $130
Back Cover - pg. 22
Gucci Horsebit Necklace YBB15494900300U $2,790
Breitling Colt SkyRacer X74320E4/BF87 $2,000
Montblanc Meisterstiick UNICEF 116077 $505
PRICING

Pricing considerations available for corporate programs based on brand and quantity ordered.
Contact us for information or quotation: CorporateSalesDiv@Tourneau.com or 800.424.3113

PERSONALIZATION

Engraving of case backs with standard text, initials or a logo are available. Please contact us for a price quote.

Dial imprinting is available on most models. Minimum order is 12 units per model. Please contact us for a price quote,
which may vary depending on brand, quantity of units and amount of colors to be printed.



CORPORATE GIFTS AND AWARDS

FINE WATCHES, JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES
FROM WORLD RENOWNED BRANDS

CHRONPMETRE
100M 7 330FT

==
TOURNEAU

SINCE 1900

For inquiries or more information, please contact corporatesalesdiv@tourneau.com

or visit tourneaucorporatesales.com




